Position

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Plant Custodian Elem-12

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher
Sch Off Mgr Elem-11

Site Clerk-10/5

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary

Total Wages

$127,783
$124,975
$124,406
$124,286
$123,438
$123,279
$122,384
$120,138
$120,013
$119,467
$118,431
$117,973
$117,943
$117,814
$116,496
$116,042
$115,177
$111,583
$101,751
$95,348
$90,353
$89,731
$85,726
$82,591
$77,903
$70,853
$67,744
$64,696
$63,925
$35,956

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,515
$43,150
$39,011
$38,600
$43,663
$38,695
$38,553
$27,028
$40,043
$39,682
$42,972
$42,810
$42,775
$39,672
$35,763
$19,873
$37,356
$26,821
$42,868
$22,736
$15,173
$31,220
$34,293
$20,590
$36,072
$20,918
$39,621
$29,160
$20,911

$7,046



Computer Tech 1-9/5
Site Clerk-10/5

Ssp Special Ed-9/5
Teachers Aide-9/5
Inst Asst Bilit-9/5
Inst Asst Bilit-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary
King Elementary

$32,033
$29,054
$22,100
$20,858
$20,847
$20,566
$10,808
$10,712
$10,703
$10,460
$10,443
$9,861
$9,596
$9,198
$9,004
$7,962
$7,107
$7,070
$5,282

$6,329
$5,718
$4,345
$4,133
$4,097
$4,053
$0
$2,139
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



