Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$127,783	\$29,515
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$124,975	\$43,150
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$124,406	\$39,011
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$124,286	\$38,600
Teacher On Special Assignment		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$123,438	\$43,663
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$123,279	\$38,695
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$122,384	\$38,553
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$120,138	\$27,028
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$120,013	\$40,043
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$119,467	\$39,682
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$118,431	\$42,972
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$117,973	\$42,810
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$117,943	\$42,775
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$117,814	\$39,672
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$116,496	\$35,763
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$116,042	\$19,873
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$115,177	\$37,356
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$111,583	\$26,821
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$101,751	\$42,868
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$95,348	\$22,736
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$90,353	\$15,173
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$89,731	\$31,220
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$85,726	\$34,293
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$82,591	\$20,590
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$77,903	\$36,072
Plant Custodian Elem-12		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$70,853	\$20,918
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$67,744	\$39,621
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$64,696	\$29,160
Sch Off Mgr Elem-11		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$63,925	\$20,911
Site Clerk-10/5		Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$35,956	\$7,046

Computer Tech I-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$32,033	\$6,329
Site Clerk-10/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$29,054	\$5,718
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$22,100	\$4,345
Teachers Aide-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$20,858	\$4,133
Inst Asst Bilit-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$20,847	\$4,097
Inst Asst Bilit-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$20,566	\$4,053
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$10,808	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$10,712	\$2,139
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$10,703	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$10,460	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$10,443	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$9,861	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$9,596	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$9,198	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$9,004	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$7,962	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$7,107	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$7,070	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	King Elementary	\$5,282	\$0